
CONTACT INFORMATION RIC Staff Reviewing Tech Plans 2021-2022 

    
RIC Center Last Name First Name Email 
CNYRIC Lima David techplans@cnyric.org 

CNYRIC Crowley Don techplans@cnyric.org 

Edutech Eckdahl Kelli techplans@edutech.org 

EduTech Keller Tim techplans@edutech.org 

EduTech Hamlin Ethan techplans@edutech.org 

GST Ackland Kyle kackland@gstboces.org 

GST Mangino Pat pmangino@gstboces.org 

GST Sullivan Jeanne jesullivan@gstboces.org 

LHRIC Conley Kathy kconley@lhric.org 

LHRIC Martabano Sarah smartabano@lhric.org 

LHRIC Accardo Leslie laccardo@lhric.org 

LHRIC Collins-Callanan Mary Lynn mcollins@lhric.org 

LHRIC Romano Madalyn mromano@lhric.org 

MHRIC Yeomans Danielle dyeomans@mhric.org 

MHRIC Whittaker Silas swhittaker@mhric.org 

Monroe Ryan Michelle mryan@bocesmaars.org 

Monroe Dennison Dave dave_dennison@boces.monroe.edu 

Monroe Scott Jason jason_scott@boces.monroe.edu 

MORIC Rocker Maria mrocker@moric.org 

MORIC Lane John-Henry jlane@moric.org 

Nassau RIC Pollak Laura lpollak@nasboces.org 

Nassau RIC Deal Barbara bdeal@nasboces.org 

NERIC Boucher Melissa techplan@neric.org 

NERIC Parks Lora techplan@neric.org 

NERiC Pombrio Roxanne techplan@neric.org 
NERIC Sylofski Michael techplan@neric.org 
SCRIC Guillon Tom tguillon@btboces.org 

SCRIC Savory Michelle msavory@btboces.org 

SCRIC Tasber Barbara btasber@btboces.org 

Suffolk/ESB Roces Darlene droces@esboces.org 

Suffolk/WSB Allen Renee ralllen@wsboces.org 

Suffolk/ESB Ciccone Heather hciccone@esboces.org 

WNYRIC Okal-Frink Michelle techplans@e1b.org 
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